1/16Drive module
Type UPE 5
Component series 1X
Maximum operating pressure 250 bar
Drive power 2.2 to 4.0 kW
RE 51145/06.12
Replaces: 05.12
Table of contents

T	 =	G1/2
Hydraulics   Bosch Rexroth AGRE 51145/06.12   UPE 5 3/16
Ordering code
Component series 10 to 19 = 1X
(10	to	19:	unchanged	installation	and
connection	dimensions)
Drive power
2.20 kW = 2,2
3.00 kW = 3,0
4.00 kW = 4,0
Pumps
Axial piston variable displacement pumps
A10VSO10DFR1/52R-PPA14N00	(data	sheet	92073)	= A10VSO10
A10VSO18DFR1/31R-PPA12N00	(data	sheet	92712)	= A10VSO18
Internal gear pumps	(data	sheet	10213)
PGF2-2X/006RE01VE4	 	 = GF2/006
PGF2-2X/008RE01VE4	 	 = GF2/008
PGF2-2X/011RE01VE4	 	 = GF2/011
PGF2-2X/013RE01VE4	 	 = GF2/013
PGF2-2X/016RE01VE4	 	 = GF2/016
External gear pumps	(data	sheet	10089)
AZPF-1X-004RAB01MB	 	 = AZ/004
AZPF-1X-005RAB01MB	 	 = AZ/005
AZPF-1X-008RAB01MB	 	 = AZ/008
AZPF-1X-011RAB01MB	 	 = AZ/011
AZPF-1X-016RAB01MB	 	 = AZ/016
AZPF-1X-022RAB01MB	 	 = AZ/022
Vane pumps
PV7-1X/10-14RE01MC0-16	 	 = V7/10-14
PV7-1X/10-20RE01MC0-10	 Data	sheet	10515	 = V7/10-20
PV7-1X/16-20RE01MC0-16	 	 = V7/16-20
PV7-1X/06-10RA01MA0-10	 	 = V7/06-10
PV7-1X/06-14RA01MA0-07	 Data sheet 10522 = V7/06-14
PV7-2X/20-20RA01MA0-10	 	 = V7/20-20
PV7-2X/20-25RA01MA0-10	 	 = V7/20-25
Further details in the plain text 1)
Set-up hydraulic control
(in	this	connection	see	data
sheet	51156)
0 = without set-up
1 = with set-up
Installation variants
H = Horizontal mounting
S = Vertical	mounting
W = Wall mounting
Oil monitoring
A = Oil level display
AN = Oil level display with level switch
AT = Oil level display and temperature switch
ANT = Oil level display with level and temperature switch
Standard types: Drive module
UPE 5 1X *
Type A10VSO Material no.
UPE5-1X/4,00A10VSO10A-H-0 R904100332